Bag filter
AFN
1. Introduction
The MAHLE Industrial Filtration AFN bag filter housing is an
economical filter housing used in process applications such as
General Industrial, Chemical, Food & Beverage and Water.
The AFN bag filter housings have a top entry and bottom outlet.
The housings are manufactured in 304 stainless steel with the

Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFN 180 A 2 EP
amafilter type
AFN
Size
90 = for bag size 1
180 = for bag size 2
Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
AY = stainless steel 304, with stainless steel bolts and nuts
SY = stainless steel 316, with stainless steel bolts and nuts
Inlet/outlet
2 = Rp2 - ISO7-1 (Standard)
2F = DN50
Finish
EP = Electro-polish finish
Bag filter AFN 4
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands